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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM      TRANS1        BIKE      TRANS2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     GEOFF BASTOW           M3539         1/18        7:52        1:02       41:25        0:38       20:34     1:11:30
2     HANS SCHLECT           M4549          1/7        8:26        1:15       46:12        0:51       20:25     1:17:07
3     MICHAEL MCQUEEN        M2529          1/9        8:10        1:24       43:42        0:48       23:42     1:17:43
4     TOM SIEKMANN           M4549          2/7        8:14        1:21       44:46        0:55       22:48     1:18:02
5     TIMOTHY PETRIE         M2024          1/8        8:48        1:27       42:44        1:05       25:05     1:19:07
6     MARK ANDERSON          M2024          2/8        7:11        1:34       45:50        0:25       24:23     1:19:21
7     BEN PUTZ               M2024          3/8        7:46        1:46       44:36        0:52       24:45     1:19:43
8     DAVID DROEGE           M2024          4/8        7:55        2:04       46:00        1:18       22:58     1:20:14
9     DANIEL MULLER          M3034         1/12        9:03        2:12       46:07        1:16       22:16     1:20:51
10    BETHANY HARRY          F2024         1/11        7:17        1:30       49:22        0:53       22:36     1:21:36
11    PETER MACKY            M1519          1/7        8:31        1:56       45:59        1:34       23:47     1:21:46
12    MARK KLARICH           M4044         1/14        7:56        1:39       46:47        0:53       24:46     1:21:59
13    AARON ANDERSON         M2024          5/8        9:19        1:35       44:16        1:02       25:54     1:22:04
14    BRYAN LAU              M2529          2/9        8:22        2:39       46:11        1:28       23:48     1:22:26
15    SCOTT BAUM             M3034         2/12        9:40        1:33       46:12        1:24       23:48     1:22:35
16    TODD WACHHOLZ          M4044         2/14        9:16        2:15       49:08        0:42       21:49     1:23:09
17    DAVID DICKIRSON        M3539         2/18        8:19        1:59       46:20        1:04       25:32     1:23:12
18    KEVIN NATTINGER        M1519          2/7        9:20        2:08       49:46        0:52       21:47     1:23:52
19    ELIZABETH ZELLMER      F3034          1/6        8:31        1:19       48:06        0:55       25:37     1:24:25
20    SUSAN BARTH            F2024         2/11        7:34        2:41       51:56        1:03       21:42     1:24:54
21    ERIN VERKERKE          F2529         1/12        7:44        1:12       46:55        0:47       28:35     1:25:12
22    SARA STYER             F2024         3/11        8:09        1:56       47:47        1:20       26:13     1:25:22
23    TIMOTHY KOHLER         M2529          3/9        8:24        2:32       48:30        1:00       25:40     1:26:04
24    SHAUN MORROW           M3539         3/18        7:06        2:11       47:52        1:54       27:04     1:26:05
25    KINGSLEY HOBSON        M2529          4/9        9:55        2:03       47:12        1:34       25:23     1:26:06
26    JAMES DONNELLAN        M4549          3/7        8:18        3:27       47:13        0:55       26:36     1:26:27
27    BRADLEY WICKLUND       M2024          6/8        7:57        2:07       47:19        1:47       27:31     1:26:39
28    ALLYSON WILKE          F3034          2/6        7:58        1:37       48:41        1:06       27:19     1:26:39
29    TOM PETERSON           M3539         4/18        9:25        1:37       48:12        1:19       27:13     1:27:44
30    TOM WIEGAND            M4044         3/14        9:12        2:48       48:14        1:34       26:19     1:28:04
31    ANDREA RICE            F2024         4/11        7:38        1:22       50:00        0:59       28:13     1:28:10
32    DOUG O'LOUGHLIN        M2529          5/9        9:46        1:22       46:22        1:31       29:24     1:28:22
33    STEVE NEWTON           M2024          7/8        8:36        2:17       48:40        1:19       28:03     1:28:52
34    TANYA YAEGER           F3034          3/6        9:38        0:58       49:17        1:06       27:57     1:28:54
35    THOMAS ROGERS          M3539         5/18        8:24        1:37       49:06        1:16       28:50     1:29:11
36    PATTI YEAGER           F3539          1/7        8:45        1:35       48:51        1:14       28:51     1:29:15
37    STEVE KNICK            M3034         3/12        9:44        3:13       48:25        1:47       26:17     1:29:23
38    SCOTT HEMBROOK         M2529          6/9        8:22        2:37       48:23        1:13       28:55     1:29:28
39    LANE PITTNER           M3034         4/12        9:34        4:33       47:19        1:23       26:48     1:29:34
40    JONATHAN ELFNER        M3034         5/12        8:28        2:42       46:46        0:53       31:12     1:29:59
41    JOHN GEER              M3034         6/12        9:54        1:26       48:57        0:51       29:17     1:30:24
42    STEPHAN BROWN          M4044         4/14        8:59        3:04       47:02        2:18       29:47     1:31:08
43    ALFRED CERBINS         M4044         5/14        9:20        2:29       50:22        0:41       28:21     1:31:12
44    SHAWN KASUBOSKI        M3034         7/12       12:23        2:50       49:05        1:06       26:20     1:31:43
45    TIM KUBIS              M4044         6/14        9:26        2:50       50:18        1:41       27:32     1:31:44
46    TAMI JANZEN-MAULAND    F4044          1/8        8:29        1:22       52:19        0:36       29:11     1:31:56
47    RACHEL KIRVAN          F2024         5/11        8:35        2:51       57:31        0:54       22:13     1:32:01
48    VICTORIA CROSS         F4044          2/8        9:41        1:58       52:34        1:16       26:41     1:32:10
49    ALEX WELDCH            M1519          3/7        9:04        2:57       51:27        1:11       27:44     1:32:21
50    GLENN OSTROM           M3539         6/18        9:36        2:39       48:56        1:43       29:58     1:32:49
51    MARK MEDDAUGH          M4549          4/7        9:24        2:56       48:24        2:00       30:10     1:32:52
52    MIKE TREDER            M1519          4/7       12:10        2:18       51:04        0:36       26:57     1:33:04
53    CATHERINE WEIDNER      F4044          3/8        8:51        3:03       52:59        1:55       26:43     1:33:30
54    PATTY BAUS             F4549          1/3        7:58        2:17       53:00        1:05       29:26     1:33:44
55    PAUL KUNDE             M1519          5/7        9:28        3:47       50:16        1:08       29:48     1:34:24
56    ERIK BLOOM             M2529          7/9        7:29        2:15       50:21        1:45       32:56     1:34:45
57    JULIE DECHANT          F4044          4/8       10:15        1:43       53:44        0:57       28:21     1:34:59
58    PETE PETERSEN          M3539         7/18       10:56        3:01       54:00        1:20       25:51     1:35:06
59    CHRIS CARLISLE         M3034         8/12        6:59        2:40       56:34        1:46       27:18     1:35:15
60    BRANT WEIDNER          M4044         7/14        8:13        2:01       52:26        0:49       31:58     1:35:25
61    TOM KLOOSTERBOER       M4549          5/7       11:06        3:36       50:30        1:29       29:23     1:36:02
62    CAROL HUDSON           F4044          5/8        8:33        2:06       49:34        2:15       34:11     1:36:37
63    BRIAN WESSON           M2024          8/8       10:33        2:35       56:22        0:58       26:21     1:36:47
64    LISA VANDEN BRADEN     F4044          6/8        9:34        3:41       53:24        0:50       29:45     1:37:10
65    JAMES KIRCHEN          M3034         9/12       10:49        2:44       52:23        0:55       30:27     1:37:16
66    SCOTT MILLER           M3539         8/18        9:36        1:45       52:31        0:53       32:59     1:37:42
67    BETH GOEDDEL           F2529         2/12        9:21        2:15       55:58        0:38       29:32     1:37:43
68    JAMES VANDEN BRANDEN   M4044         8/14       11:30        3:55       51:25        1:23       29:43     1:37:54
69    JOE JANKOWSKI          M3539         9/18        8:53        3:20       51:02        2:29       32:17     1:37:59
70    GLORIA WEST            F5054          1/2       10:13        1:31       50:21        2:50       33:14     1:38:07
71    JENNIFER STYER         F2024         6/11        8:53        2:18       55:04        0:46       31:13     1:38:13
72    BILL CAREY             M4549          6/7        9:39        3:16       53:04        2:12       30:37     1:38:47
73    ROBERT GRABEMANN       M4044         9/14        9:30        2:35       55:01        0:40       31:04     1:38:47
74    LEESA MCSHANE          F4044          7/8       10:07        2:02       53:08        2:21       31:20     1:38:55
75    LARRY WUENSCH          M3539        10/18       10:13        4:31       52:27        1:37       30:14     1:39:00
76    KATY NEUBAUER          F3539          2/7        8:21        2:13       53:37        1:41       33:25     1:39:16
77    KELLY SULLIVAN         F2024         7/11        7:46        2:45       54:39        0:57       33:12     1:39:18
78    LACEY ZILLS            F2529         3/12       10:35        1:55       51:28        1:42       34:02     1:39:41
79    DAYNA LYN CORRIGAN     F2024         8/11        8:22        1:55       56:56        0:45       32:13     1:40:08
80    JAY SCHULTZ            M3034        10/12       10:56        2:58       56:57        1:29       28:30     1:40:49
81    DEBRA MARABOTTI        F4044          8/8       10:26        1:29       56:26        1:30       31:15     1:41:04
82    KAREN MITTELSTADT      F3034          4/6        9:28        5:02       54:05        1:29       31:20     1:41:23
83    ALAN CONWAY            M3539        11/18        9:34        2:31       57:43        1:13       30:45     1:41:45
84    STEVE SONDALLE         M4044        10/14       11:09        2:59       51:56        1:51       34:12     1:42:05
85    MARK CORRIGAN          M4044        11/14       11:54        1:40       55:50        0:52       32:13     1:42:28
86    BARBARA 1967 CLAIRVILL F3539          3/7        8:45        2:02       53:58        1:14       36:37     1:42:33
87    JOHN SPERGER           M3539        12/18        9:22        3:07       57:04        1:11       32:06     1:42:48
88    JAMES BORELL           M5054          1/4       12:49        1:54       51:57        2:52       33:30     1:43:01
89    BROOKE ZABEL           F2024         9/11        9:00        3:27       54:10        0:58       35:52     1:43:25
90    AMY KLOOSTERBOER       F1519          1/3       10:24        4:22       58:00        2:07       28:49     1:43:40
91    SUSANNE MIDLAND        F2529         4/12        8:16        2:35       57:20        1:47       33:53     1:43:48
92    LAURA HUTCHISON        F3539          4/7        8:21        2:33       58:30        0:59       33:32     1:43:51
93    JEREMIAH SMITH         M2529          8/9       11:21        2:26       54:18        1:41       34:17     1:44:02
94    JESSICA SHAW           F2529         5/12        9:18        2:03       57:06        1:32       34:51     1:44:47
95    EDWARD KRUSZKA         M4044        12/14       13:49        1:48       56:38        1:00       31:52     1:45:05
96    DUSTYLEE GRAY          F4549          2/3        9:35        2:46     1:00:34        0:50       32:07     1:45:50
97    MOLLY KLOOSTERBOER     F1519          2/3        9:35        5:13       58:00        2:05       31:04     1:45:56
98    ANNIE WEASLER          F2529         6/12       10:11        3:36     1:04:44        2:17       25:21     1:46:08
99    ELIZABETH TASKA        F3539          5/7       10:19        1:24       56:19        1:43       37:10     1:46:53
100   RICK SHAW              M2529          9/9        9:32        4:09       57:07        1:29       34:48     1:47:04
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101   NATHAN ZABEL           M1519          6/7        7:15        2:22       56:42        0:59       40:10     1:47:26
102   TRACY PETRI            F2529         7/12        7:43        1:50       58:55        1:26       37:37     1:47:29
103   KRIS MCDERMOTT         F3539          6/7       10:54        2:10       53:57        3:05       37:37     1:47:40
104   LANCE PAMPERIN         M3539        13/18       11:15        4:35     1:03:03        1:03       28:10     1:48:04
105   JOHN RYPEL             M4044        13/14       11:18        2:24     1:01:27        0:57       32:25     1:48:29
106   JILL KIRCHEN           F3034          5/6       16:31        3:54       54:06        1:46       32:19     1:48:35
107   KRISTOPHER BESSETTE    M3034        11/12       10:53        2:20     1:03:51        1:13       30:50     1:49:04
108   JOSEPH OTT             M3539        14/18       11:25        3:11     1:00:45        0:49       33:24     1:49:31
109   RONNI MONROE           F5054          2/2       10:42        3:01       57:09        2:03       38:11     1:51:04
110   JEFFREY RYPEL          M3539        15/18        9:38        2:29     1:04:16        0:48       34:26     1:51:35
111   TAMMY ST. JOHN         F2529         8/12        8:53        2:09     1:04:29        1:42       35:02     1:52:13
112   SARAH HOFFERT          F2529         9/12       10:42        3:11     1:00:15        1:20       36:57     1:52:23
113   GREGORY RYPEL          M4549          7/7       12:14        2:53     1:04:52        1:01       31:57     1:52:55
114   GREG METCALF           M3539        16/18        9:32        2:25       59:28        2:26       39:27     1:53:16
115   JENNI BORELL           F4549          3/3       11:38        3:20       57:30        3:21       37:41     1:53:29
116   SCOTT WILSON           M5054          2/4       11:43        4:33       59:40        1:07       37:06     1:54:07
117   JANE KORNOWSKI         F2024        10/11       10:09        2:04     1:05:04        0:43       36:27     1:54:25
118   DOUG TROST             M3539        17/18       13:03        3:41       57:37        2:11       38:14     1:54:43
119   KEVIN CAMDEN           M3034        12/12        9:18        3:58       53:22        2:49       45:37     1:55:03
120   MIKE MONROE            M5054          3/4       12:34        3:26       58:53        1:27       39:31     1:55:49
121   GARY YOUSO             M5559          1/1       12:06        2:09     1:01:21        1:32       39:56     1:57:03
122   TODD JUDKINS           M4044        14/14       10:58        4:55     1:05:38        1:05       34:38     1:57:13
123   RYAN SCHUH             M1519          7/7       18:33        2:15     1:05:53        1:12       31:58     1:59:50
124   AMY LINK               F3539          7/7       11:56        2:51     1:08:27        1:10       35:56     2:00:17
125   RYAN RYPEL                            0/0       11:22        3:04     1:10:10        1:14       36:08     2:01:57
126   FRANK SAUSEN           M6599          1/1       11:11        1:27     1:06:34        1:36       42:57     2:03:43
127   LAURINN MONROE         F1519          3/3        9:50        3:04     1:01:07        1:37       49:15     2:04:52
128   ALYSSA BORELL                         0/0       10:24        2:33       59:26        3:27       49:08     2:04:57
129   KELLY MAYER            F2024        11/11       10:33        4:51     1:01:05        8:46       40:48     2:06:01
130   KARI NINNEMANN         F2529        10/12       10:38        4:48     1:06:36        3:12       41:16     2:06:29
131   JULIE MORROW           F3034          6/6        9:37        2:59     1:08:57        1:16       43:46     2:06:33
132   TRICIA VERHAALEN       F2529        11/12        9:20        2:26     1:10:28        1:54       44:43     2:08:48
133   DAVE PARKER            M5054          4/4       11:09        3:30     1:03:43        2:40       49:47     2:10:47
134   JEN KAINA              F2529        12/12       10:11        3:22     1:11:12        1:51       51:58     2:18:32
135   KEVIN SOMMER           M3539        18/18        9:26        3:02     1:30:15        0:53       43:15     2:26:49
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